
II WTK Żaczek 2025/26

9.11.2025 Laskowice

Lp Nr lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub ur. II

1. 4563 Jaskot Amelia ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 2015 40

awans do II 

Grand Prix

2. 2912 Rydlewska Lilianna LUKS Barcin 2015 37

3. 1240 Motyka Emilia KS Nowa Era Toruń 2015 35

4. 7879 Synakiewicz Lena Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 2016 33

5. 361 Schmelter Anna LUKS Chełmno 2016 32

6. 7567 Nikitchenko Sofiia Krajna Sępólno 2016 31

7. 7578 Ordza Zuzanna Cis Cekcyn 2016 30

8. 4137 Maza-Mazur Wiktoria Sokół Gniewkowo 2015 29

9. 9579 Jankowska Julia LZS Jastrzębie 2015 28

10. 7920 Lemańska Zofia Krajna Sępólno 2015 27

11-12 9351 Petrykowska Amelia ŁKS Łochowo 2015 25

971 Adamczyk Maja KS Gotyk Toruń 2015 25

13-16 4309 Krupnicka Zuzanna IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2016 22

2258 Ossowska Paulina Energa KTS Toruń 2016 22

9285 Malec Zuzanna LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2016 22

978 Kućmierowska Maja KS Gotyk Toruń 2015 22

17-22 9296 Szulc Zuzanna LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2016 16

9305 Romanyk Maria LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 2016 16

12095 Klunder Natalia Cis Cekcyn 2016 16

12097 Bayer Paula Cis Cekcyn 2017 16

12096 Dudek Iga Cis Cekcyn 2016 16

Mella Zuzanna LUKS Kusy Laskowice 2017 16



Lp. # LO Zawodnik Rok u. Klub KW/1GPP KW/2GPP P-ty

1. 23 364 NOWACZEK Nadia 2017 LUKS Chełmno 52 55 107

2. 25 2909 NOWICKA Nina 2015 LUKS Barcin 55 52 107

3. 29 2912 RYDLEWSKA Lilianna 2015 LUKS Barcin 50 52 102

4. 45 4563 JASKOT Amelia 2015 ŻTMS Baszta Żnin 42 52 94

5. 54 7879 SYNAKIEWICZ Lena 2016 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 45 43 88

6. 55 7563 BURCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 2015 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 43 43 86

7. 89 1240 MOTYKA Emilia 2015 KS Nowa Era Toruń 33 35 68

8. 109 361 SCHMELTER Anna 2016 LUKS Chełmno 31 32 63

9. 120 7567 NIKITCHENKO Sofiia 2016 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 30 31 61

10. 128 7578 ORDZA Zuzanna 2016 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 28 30 58

11. 131 4137 MAZA-MAZUR Wiktoria 2015 TG Sokół Gniewkowo 29 29 58

12. 146 7920 LEMAŃSKA Zofia 2015 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 27 27 54

13. 179 9351 PETRYKOWSKA Amelia 2015 ŁKS Łochowo 22 25 47

14. 182 4309 KRUPNICKA Zuzanna 2016 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 25 22 47

15. 183 2258 OSSOWSKA Paulina 2016 Energa KTS Toruń 25 22 47

16. 187 9285 MALEC Zuzanna 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 22 22 44

17. 196 971 ADAMCZYK Maja 2015 KS Gotyk Toruń 17 25 42

18. 206 978 KUĆMIEROWSKA Maja 2015 KS Gotyk Toruń 17 22 39

19. 218 9296 SZULC Zuzanna 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 17 18 35

20. 219 9305 ROMANYK Maria 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 17 18 35

21. 251 9579 JANKOWSKA Julia 2015 LZS Jastrzębie 28 28

22. 280 7955 KALISZEWSKA Aniela 2015 LUKS Kusy Laskowice 22 22

23. 282 7558 BUDNIK Marcela 2017 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 22 22

24. 295 12097 BAYER Paula 2017 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 18 18

25. 295 12096 DUDEK Iga 2016 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 18 18

26. 295 12095 KLUNDER Natalia 2016 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 18 18

27. 307 9297 UZIĘBŁO Zofia 2016 LUKS Orzeł Rynarzewo 17 17

28. 308 7559 KUCHARSKA Łucja 2017 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 17 17

29. 308 7919 PIEKUT Barbara 2017 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 17 17

ŻACZKI po II WTK/GPP


